

PRODUSE PAPETARIE

I.D.: 81422576

Data publicarii	24.04.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.696,48 RON - 2.696,48 RON

Descriere: CAPSATOR BUC 5 37.82 189.10 35.93 2 PIX GEL BUC 24 2.53 60.72 11.54 3 ACE GAMALIE BUC 5 2.53 12.65 2.40 4 AGRAFE COLOR BUC 10 3.37 33.70 6.40 5 CAPSE MARI BUC 10 1.26 12.60 2.39 6 BANDA ADEZIVA BUC 10 2.95 29.50 5.61 7 BANDA ADEZIVA BUC 6 7.15 42.90 8.15 8 PIXURI BUC 40 1.26 50.40 9.58 9 FOLIE PROTECTIE GROASA BUC 500 0.51 255.00 48.45 10 DOSAR PVC BUC 300 1.26 378.00 71.82 11 BIBLIORAFT PVC BUC 10 12.61 126.10 23.96 12 REGISTRU A4 BUC 5 31.94 159.70 30.34 13 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 25 21.01 525.25 99.80 14 FISE SSM BUC 100 2.95 295.00 56.05 15 DOSAR PVC BUC 250 1.26 315.00 59.85 16 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 400 0.17 68.00 12.92 17 CARTON A4 TOP 2 71.43 142.86 27.14
